
WASCANA TO ALBION:

Improvements Consist of:

7 Small Street Trees (Styrax Japonica) in Grates.

Add Decorative Paving to Create Wider Sidewalk.

Consider Public Art and Pedestrian "Refuge."

ALBION TO HARRIET:
Improvements Consist of:

6 Small Street Trees (Styrax Japonica) in Grates.

Add Decorative Paving to Create Wider Sidewalk.

WASCANA TO QU'APPELLE:

Improvements Consist of:

6 Small Street Trees (Styrax Japonica) in Grates.

Add Decorative Paving to Create Wider Sidewalk.

EARL GREY TO WASCANA:

Improvements Consist of:
6 Street Banners on Both Sides of Street

Add Decorative Paving to Create Wider Sidewalk
HARRIET @ BURNSIDE:

Improvements Consist of:
4 Street Banners and 

Ornamental Planting. 

Add Decorative Paving 
to Create Wider Sidewalk.

QU'APPELLE TO HARRIET:
Improvements Consist of:

10 Small Street Trees (Styrax Japonica) in Grates.

Add Decorative Paving to Create Wider Sidewalk.
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Scale: 1:1000

Street banner example.

1. Recent Sidewalk and 

    Landscape Enhancements.
1. Opportunity for Mural,
    Public Art, and Pedestrian

    "Refuge."
 

   

@ LADYSMITH, BC BURNSIDE RD & ALBION RD

Preliminary Cost Estimates

Engineering Costs

Landscaping Costs

Total Costs

$570,000

$60,000

$630,000

Landscape Maintenance

Costs per Year
$18,000

See Appendix B

D
A
V

IN
 S
T

W
A
S
C
A
N
A

 S
T

Q
U

'A
P
P
E
L
L
E

 S
T

A
L
B

IO
N

 R
D

.

H
A
R
R

IE
T

 R
DE
A
R
L

 G
R
E
Y

 S
T

W
A
S
C
A
N
A

 S
T

LEFT TURN RESTRICTION 

4 - 6 PM WESTBOUND

LEFT TURN RESTRICTION 

4 - 6 PM WESTBOUND 

W. BURNSIDE AT HARRIET 
BURNSIDE AT DAVIN ST.

PARKING RESTRICTIONS 4-6 PM

ON NORTH SIDE OF W. BURNSIDE RD.

ON SOUTH SIDE OF W. BURNSIDE RD.

PARKING RESTRICTIONS 7-9 AM & 4-6 PM

N
O
R
TH

BURNSIDE RD WEST

OPPORTUNITY FOR

PARKING AREA

NEW PARKING AREA

3211

3215

1
1
0

3213

3219

3218

3215

3211

3209

3214

3218

1
02
0

2
4

2
6

2
8

3
0

9
8

9
8
A

3214

3220

3226

1
0
0

1
0
6

1
1
0

1
1
6

1
2
2

1
3
0

1
3
6

3172

3178

3177

2
1

2
9

6
9

8
5

1
0
1

3178
3177

8

3174

3180

19

3180

3225

5
0

RESURFACE

OPPORTUNITY FOR 

MURAL

BUS STOP

BUS STOP BUS STOP

BUS STOP

NEW PARKING AREAS

OPPORTUNITY FOR

(CITY OF VICTORIA)


	Burnside Harriet 11x17

